
1 BI KOWSKI Feliks 36 Ga kówek 9 69 68,6 38 z 42 z 45 Z 50 z 55 x 55 z 100 318,4 1
2 PRUS Wojciech 38 Pabianice 9 77 71,5 35 z 37 x 37 x 40 x 40 z 45 z 80 229,9 1
3 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Bia ogard 9 85 78,4 50 z 55 x 55 x 70 z 75 x 77 z 127 395,8 1
4 WOSK Tadeusz 37 Che m 9 85 78,1 30 z 32 x 0 40 z 45 x 0 70 196,9 2
5 STASIAK Zbigniew 36 Pabianice 9 94 89,9 40 z 45 z 47 x 45 z 50 x 50 z 95 260,6 1
6 TARKOWSKI Witold 44 Nidzica 8 62 59,1 35 z 38 z 41 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 93 269,2 1
7 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynw 8 77 75,0 63 z 68 x 68 z 83 z 88 z 90 z 158 414,7 1
8 KA MIRSKI W odzimierz 42 Tarnowskie G 8 85 81,5 63 z 67 z 71 x 81 z 86 z 90 x 153 383,5 1
9 AMELIANIUK Ryhor 42 Brze 8 105 96,4 50 z 55 z 57 z 60 z 65 x 65 z 122 282,7 1
10 SZUMNIAK Edward 46 Pozna 7 62 61,2 47 z 50 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 60 x 105 273,1 1
11 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 46 Tarce ZSPB 7 69 68,8 55 Z 60 z 63 z 62 z 66 x 67 z 130 312,2 1
12 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Pi a 7 77 73,8 67 z 70 x 70 x 88 z 91 x 91 z 158 350,5 1
13 FELIKSI SKI Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 7 85 84,0 55 z 60 z 63 x 75 z 80 x 80 z 140 289,3 1
14 LULEK Andrzej 48 Skar osko 7 85 84,0 50 z 53 x 53 x 65 z 70 z 75 z 125 251,1 2
15 KOZ OWSKI Stanis aw 47 abin 7 94 86,4 60 z 65 z 0 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 315,9 1
16 STANIS AWSKI Marian 45 Pabianice 7 105 94,1 55 z 60 x 60 x 50 z 0 0 105 222,2 1
17 EJSMONT Józef 47 Pabianice 7 105+ 111,8 75 z 80 z 85 z 95 z 105 z 110 x 190 349,7 1
18 AVROV Anatoliy 53 Mi sk 6 62 62,0 65 z 69 x 69 z 75 z 80 z 82 z 151 335,4 1
19 KALI SKI Antoni 53 Kutno 6 62 62,0 48 z 53 z 57 x 63 z 68 z 72 x 121 268,8 2
20 KORNIOWSKI Krzysztof 49 Bia ogard 6 62 61,1 40 z 45 X 45 Z 60 z 62 z 65 x 107 255,8 3
21 KOPER Zbigniew 53 brówka 6 69 68,8 60 x 60 z 65 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 320,9 1
22 LIWI SKI Ryszard 50 Che m 6 69 69,0 53 z 55 x 55 x 63 z 66 z 68 x 119 257,4 2
23 JAKUBIEC Eugeniusz 54 Che m 6 77 75,5 65 z 70 z 75 x 80 x 80 z 85 z 155 297,9 1
24 JAKUB Jan 52 Konstantynw 6 85 84,4 80 z 85 z 88 z 100 z 107 z 112 x 195 365,0 1
25 CZY EWSKI Waldemar 56 oc awek 6 85 84,1 40 z 0 0 60 z 0 0 100 174,1 2
26 SZCZ SNY Witold 51 Pu awy 6 85 85,0 85 x 85 x 85 x 120 z 125 x 125 x 0 0,0 0
27 RO NOWSKI Edward 51 Ko skie 6 94 90,7 60 z 70 z 75 z 75 z 85 z 95 z 170 312,1 1
28 TUROMSHA Anatoli 52 Brze 6 94 94,0 65 z 70 z 73 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
29 STEC Wies aw 52 Starsz cin 6 105 104,5 82 z 86 x 86 x 105 z 110 x 0 187 319,6 1
30 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 6 105+ 129,8 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 200 326,5 1
31 KARPOVICH Serhiej 58 Brze 5 69 65,0 40 z 45 Z 0 55 z 60 z 65 z 110 213,0 1
32 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wa brzych 5 77 73,1 65 z 75 x 78 x 85 z 90 z 93 x 155 297,8 1
33 WIERZBICKI Jan 59 Wa brzych 5 85 79,8 95 z 100 z 105 z 116 z 122 z 127 z 232 386,7 1
34 YCZKOWSKI Miros aw 59 Strzelin 5 85 84,0 95 z 100 z 104 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 229 371,6 2
35 CIE LIK Jan 56 Radomsko 5 94 88,1 85 z 90 z 0 105 z 110 z 0 200 340,4 1
36 HA ABURDA Zbigniew 55 Bia ogard 5 94 85,5 70 z 73 z 76 z 90 z 95 z 98 x 171 301,6 2
37 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 5 105 94,2 90 z 93 z 95 x 110 z 115 z 120 z 213 359,3 1
38 USHTVANT Aliaksandr 55 Brze 5 105 105,0 88 x 88 z 0 90 z 95 z 100 z 188 304,1 2
39 GA ASZEWSKI Andrzej 57 Toru 5 105+ 105,2 65 z 70 z 75 x 80 z 0 0 150 232,1 1
40 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 4 62 60,6 78 z 81 x 81 z 100 z 103 x 105 x 181 338,2 1
41 ROK Henryk 64 Myszków 4 62 61,2 80 z 83 x 83 z 90 z 99 x 0 173 313,9 2
42 KAMI SKI KAROL 61 oc awek 4 77 75,0 50 z 55 x 55 z 70 z 75 z 80 x 130 214,9 1
43 API SKI Krzysztof 61 apy 4 85 85,0 90 z 100 z 102 z 115 z 120 z 125 x 222 343,0 1
44 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brze 4 105+ 120,3 110 z 120 z 130 x 130 z 137 z 0 257 335,0 1
45 LIPI SKI Waldemar 66 Tarnowskie G 3 69 67,6 80 z 85 z 88 z 100 z 105 z 108 z 196 327,6 1
46 RUTKOWSKI Jaros aw 66 Srokowo 3 69 68,3 75 x 75 z 80 x 95 z 102 z 107 z 182 302,1 2
47 KA MIRSKI Remigiusz 67 Tarnowskie G 3 105 103,6 100 z 112 z 0 125 z 135 z 138 z 250 334,1 1
48 BEK Wojciech 65 onie 3 105 107,1 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 0 200 267,9 2
49 MI KIEWICZ Krzysztof 70 Kwidzyn 2 69 75,1 50 z 60 z 65 x 60 z 70 x 70 x 120 181,3 1
50 FILIMONAU Aliaksandr 70 Brze 2 85 85,0 100 z 108 z 111 x 120 z 127 z 130 x 235 332,2 1
51 TCHURZ Oldrich 72 Czechy 2 105 102,0 100 z 0 0 130 z 0 0 230 294,1 1
52 KOWALEWSKI Tomasz 70 Kwidzyn 2 105 98,6 50 z 55 z 60 z 70 z 75 z 80 z 140 185,3 2
53 SZOSTEK Artur 75 Kwidzyn 1 62 60,6 60 z 65 z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 256,4 1
54 UZIE O Grzegorz 75 Trzcianka 1 69 67,5 83 z 87 x 88 x 105 z 110 z 113 z 196 300,9 1
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55 BERA S awomir 77 Radomsko 1 77 76,5 106 z 112 x 112 z 135 z 140 z 150 z 262 364,3 1
56 NATUSIEWICZ Wojciech 75 Koszalin 1 85 77,3 105 z 110 z 112 x 135 z 140 z 142 z 252 356,2 1
57 RO NOWSKI Micha 79 Siemianowice 1 85 82,4 80 z 90 z 100 x 105 z 115 z 125 x 205 266,8 2
58 SZYMA SKI DARIUSZ 76 Piekary l. 1 94 91,3 105 z 110 z 113 x 126 z 131 z 136 z 246 316,4 1
59 WIESIO EK Rafa 75 Chorzów 1 94 90,6 95 z 105 x 110 z 125 z 130 z 135 z 245 319,6 2
60 KOWALCZYK Andrzej 76 Kurz tnik 1 105 97,1 85 z 90 z 95 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 220 275,6 1
61 PROTOKOWICZ Tomasz 75 Wroc aw 1 105+ 108,3 85 z 90 z 95 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 220 267,7 1
62 LIPKA Rafa 75 Skar osko 1 105+ 122,6 80 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 110 z 115 z 210 246,6 2
63 RO NOWSKI Pawe 83 Ko skie 0 77 73,6 80 z 90 z 95 x 100 z 110 z 115 z 205 268,7 1
64 OS J drzej 84 Bia ki 0 85 78,1 60 z 65 z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 193,7 1
65 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary l. 0 94 90,8 90 x 90 z 100 x 105 z 110 z 120 z 210 253,7 1
66 CZERMI SKI Karol 83 Kwidzyn 0 94 87,1 80 z 85 z 90 x 100 z 107 z 115 x 192 229,9 2
67 BOROWIECKI ukasz 80 Dobryszyce 0 105 103,5 95 z 106 x 110 z 125 x 125 z 135 z 245 284,7 1
68 MELKOWSKI Micha 84 Kwidzyn 0 105 94,8 70 z 75 z 77 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 177 201,2 2

KOBIETY
69 TCHURZOWA Irena 72 Czechy 2 75+ 88,0 35 z 38 z 42 z 45 z 50 z 55 z 97 124,8 1
70 PO OGA Alina 81 Kunów 0 63 61,2 48 z 52 z 56 x 50 z 60 z 0 112 158,3 1



GRUPA VII - IX
1 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynw 8 77 75,0 63 z 68 x 68 z 83 z 88 z 90 z 158 414,7 1
2 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Bia ogard 9 85 78,4 50 z 55 x 55 x 70 z 75 x 77 z 127 395,8 2
3 KA MIRSKI W odzimierz 42 Tarnowskie G 8 85 81,5 63 z 67 z 71 x 81 z 86 z 90 x 153 383,5 3
4 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Pi a 7 77 73,8 67 z 70 x 70 x 88 z 91 x 91 z 158 350,5 4
5 EJSMONT Józef 47 Pabianice 7 105+ 111,8 75 z 80 z 85 z 95 z 105 z 110 x 190 349,7 5
6 BI KOWSKI Feliks 36 Ga kówek 9 69 68,6 38 z 42 z 45 Z 50 z 55 x 55 z 100 318,4 6
7 KOZ OWSKI Stanis aw 47 abin 7 94 86,4 60 z 65 z 0 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 315,9 7
8 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 46 Tarce ZSPB 7 69 68,8 55 Z 60 z 63 z 62 z 66 x 67 z 130 312,2 8
9 FELIKSI SKI Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 7 85 84,0 55 z 60 z 63 x 75 z 80 x 80 z 140 289,3 9
10 AMELIANIUK Ryhor 42 Brze 8 105 96,4 50 z 55 z 57 z 60 z 65 x 65 z 122 282,7 10
11 SZUMNIAK Edward 46 Pozna 7 62 61,2 47 z 50 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 60 x 105 273,1 11
12 TARKOWSKI Witold 44 Nidzica 8 62 59,1 35 z 38 z 41 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 93 269,2 12
13 STASIAK Zbigniew 36 Pabianice 9 94 89,9 40 z 45 z 47 x 45 z 50 x 50 z 95 260,6 13
14 LULEK Andrzej 48 Skar osko 7 85 84,0 50 z 53 x 53 x 65 z 70 z 75 z 125 251,1 14
15 PRUS Wojciech 38 Pabianice 9 77 71,5 35 z 37 x 37 x 40 x 40 z 45 z 80 229,9 15
16 STANIS AWSKI Marian 45 Pabianice 7 105 94,1 55 z 60 x 60 x 50 z 0 0 105 222,2 16
17 WOSK Tadeusz 37 Che m 9 85 78,1 30 z 32 x 0 40 z 45 x 0 70 196,9 17

GRUPA VI
18 JAKUB Jan 52 Konstantynw 6 85 84,4 80 z 85 z 88 z 100 z 107 z 112 x 195 365,0 1
19 AVROV Anatoliy 53 Mi sk 6 62 62,0 65 z 69 x 69 z 75 z 80 z 82 z 151 335,4 2
20 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 6 105+ 129,8 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 200 326,5 3
21 KOPER Zbigniew 53 brówka 6 69 68,8 60 x 60 z 65 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 320,9 4
22 STEC Wies aw 52 Starsz cin 6 105 104,5 82 z 86 x 86 x 105 z 110 x 0 187 319,6 5
23 RO NOWSKI Edward 51 Ko skie 6 94 90,7 60 z 70 z 75 z 75 z 85 z 95 z 170 312,1 6
24 JAKUBIEC Eugeniusz 54 Che m 6 77 75,5 65 z 70 z 75 x 80 x 80 z 85 z 155 297,9 7
25 KALI SKI Antoni 53 Kutno 6 62 62,0 48 z 53 z 57 x 63 z 68 z 72 x 121 268,8 8
26 LIWI SKI Ryszard 50 Che m 6 69 69,0 53 z 55 x 55 x 63 z 66 z 68 x 119 257,4 9
27 KORNIOWSKI Krzysztof 49 Bia ogard 6 62 61,1 40 z 45 X 45 Z 60 z 62 z 65 x 107 255,8 10
28 CZY EWSKI Waldemar 56 oc awek 6 85 84,1 40 z 0 0 60 z 0 0 100 174,1 11
29 SZCZ SNY Witold 51 Pu awy 6 85 85,0 85 x 85 x 85 x 120 z 125 x 125 x 0 0,0 0
30 TUROMSHA Anatoli 52 Brze 6 94 94,0 65 z 70 z 73 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 0

GRUPA V
31 WIERZBICKI Jan 59 Wa brzych 5 85 79,8 95 z 100 z 105 z 116 z 122 z 127 z 232 386,7 1
32 YCZKOWSKI Miros aw 59 Strzelin 5 85 84,0 95 z 100 z 104 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 229 371,6 2
33 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 5 105 94,2 90 z 93 z 95 x 110 z 115 z 120 z 213 359,3 3
34 CIE LIK Jan 56 Radomsko 5 94 88,1 85 z 90 z 0 105 z 110 z 0 200 340,4 4
35 USHTVANT Aliaksandr 55 Brze 5 105 105,0 88 x 88 z 0 90 z 95 z 100 z 188 304,1 5
36 HA ABURDA Zbigniew 55 Bia ogard 5 94 85,5 70 z 73 z 76 z 90 z 95 z 98 x 171 301,6 6
37 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wa brzych 5 77 73,1 65 z 75 x 78 x 85 z 90 z 93 x 155 297,8 7
38 GA ASZEWSKI Andrzej 57 Toru 5 105+ 105,2 65 z 70 z 75 x 80 z 0 0 150 232,1 8
39 KARPOVICH Serhiej 58 Brze 5 69 65,0 40 z 45 Z 0 55 z 60 z 65 z 110 213,0 9

GRUPA IV
40 API SKI Krzysztof 61 apy 4 85 85,0 90 z 100 z 102 z 115 z 120 z 125 x 222 343,0 1
41 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 4 62 60,6 78 z 81 x 81 z 100 z 103 x 105 x 181 338,2 2
42 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brze 4 105+ 120,3 110 z 120 z 130 x 130 z 137 z 0 257 335,0 3
43 ROK Henryk 64 Myszków 4 62 61,2 80 z 83 x 83 z 90 z 99 x 0 173 313,9 4
44 KAMI SKI KAROL 61 oc awek 4 77 75,0 50 z 55 x 55 z 70 z 75 z 80 x 130 214,9 5

GRUPA II - III
45 KA MIRSKI Remigiusz 67 Tarnowskie G 3 105 103,6 100 z 112 z 0 125 z 135 z 138 z 250 334,1 1
46 FILIMONAU Aliaksandr 70 Brze 2 85 85,0 100 z 108 z 111 x 120 z 127 z 130 x 235 332,2 2
47 LIPI SKI Waldemar 66 Tarnowskie G 3 69 67,6 80 z 85 z 88 z 100 z 105 z 108 z 196 327,6 3
48 RUTKOWSKI Jaros aw 66 Srokowo 3 69 68,3 75 x 75 z 80 x 95 z 102 z 107 z 182 302,1 4
49 TCHURZ Oldrich 72 Czechy 2 105 102,0 100 z 0 0 130 z 0 0 230 294,1 5
50 BEK Wojciech 65 onie 3 105 107,1 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 0 200 267,9 6
51 KOWALEWSKI Tomasz 70 Kwidzyn 2 105 98,6 50 z 55 z 60 z 70 z 75 z 80 z 140 185,3 7
52 MI KIEWICZ Krzysztof 70 Kwidzyn 2 69 75,1 50 z 60 z 65 x 60 z 70 x 70 x 120 181,3 8

GRUPA 0 - I
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53 BERA S awomir 77 Radomsko 1 77 76,5 106 z 112 x 112 z 135 z 140 z 150 z 262 364,3 1
54 NATUSIEWICZ Wojciech 75 Koszalin 1 85 77,3 105 z 110 z 112 x 135 z 140 z 142 z 252 356,2 2
55 WIESIO EK Rafa 75 Chorzów 1 94 90,6 95 z 105 x 110 z 125 z 130 z 135 z 245 319,6 3
56 SZYMA SKI DARIUSZ 76 Piekary l. 1 94 91,3 105 z 110 z 113 x 126 z 131 z 136 z 246 316,4 4
57 UZIE O Grzegorz 75 Trzcianka 1 69 67,5 83 z 87 x 88 x 105 z 110 z 113 z 196 300,9 5
58 BOROWIECKI ukasz 80 Dobryszyce 0 105 103,5 95 z 106 x 110 z 125 x 125 z 135 z 245 284,7 6
59 KOWALCZYK Andrzej 76 Kurz tnik 1 105 97,1 85 z 90 z 95 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 220 275,6 7
60 RO NOWSKI Pawe 83 Ko skie 0 77 73,6 80 z 90 z 95 x 100 z 110 z 115 z 205 268,7 8
61 PROTOKOWICZ Tomasz 75 Wroc aw 1 105+ 108,3 85 z 90 z 95 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 220 267,7 9
62 RO NOWSKI Micha 79 Siemianowice 1 85 82,4 80 z 90 z 100 x 105 z 115 z 125 x 205 266,8 10
63 SZOSTEK Artur 75 Kwidzyn 1 62 60,6 60 z 65 z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 256,4 11
64 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary l. 0 94 90,8 90 x 90 z 100 x 105 z 110 z 120 z 210 253,7 12
65 LIPKA Rafa 75 Skar osko 1 105+ 122,6 80 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 110 z 115 z 210 246,6 13
66 CZERMI SKI Karol 83 Kwidzyn 0 94 87,1 80 z 85 z 90 x 100 z 107 z 115 x 192 229,9 14
67 MELKOWSKI Micha 84 Kwidzyn 0 105 94,8 70 z 75 z 77 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 177 201,2 15
68 OS J drzej 84 Bia ki 0 85 78,1 60 z 65 z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 193,7 16

KOBIETY
69 PO OGA Alina 81 Kunów 0 63 61,2 48 z 52 z 56 x 50 z 60 z 0 112 158,3 1
70 TCHURZOWA Irena 72 Czechy 2 75+ 88,0 35 z 38 z 42 z 45 z 50 z 55 z 97 124,8 1



1 KOWALEWSKI Piotr 42 Konstantynw 8 77 75,0 63 z 68 x 68 z 83 z 88 z 90 z 158 414,7 1
2 BORKOWSKI Jan 35 Bia ogard 9 85 78,4 50 z 55 x 55 x 70 z 75 x 77 z 127 395,8 2
3 WIERZBICKI Jan 59 Wa brzych 5 85 79,8 95 z 100 z 105 z 116 z 122 z 127 z 232 386,7 3
4 KA MIRSKI W odzimierz 42 Tarnowskie G 8 85 81,5 63 z 67 z 71 x 81 z 86 z 90 x 153 383,5 4
5 YCZKOWSKI Miros aw 59 Strzelin 5 85 84,0 95 z 100 z 104 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 229 371,6 5
6 JAKUB Jan 52 Konstantynw 6 85 84,4 80 z 85 z 88 z 100 z 107 z 112 x 195 365,0 6
7 BERA S awomir 77 Radomsko 1 77 76,5 106 z 112 x 112 z 135 z 140 z 150 z 262 364,3 7
8 CABAJ Zbigniew 55 Dobrowo 5 105 94,2 90 z 93 z 95 x 110 z 115 z 120 z 213 359,3 8
9 NATUSIEWICZ Wojciech 75 Koszalin 1 85 77,3 105 z 110 z 112 x 135 z 140 z 142 z 252 356,2 9
10 MAKOWSKI Zbigniew 47 Pi a 7 77 73,8 67 z 70 x 70 x 88 z 91 x 91 z 158 350,5 10
11 EJSMONT Józef 47 Pabianice 7 105+ 111,8 75 z 80 z 85 z 95 z 105 z 110 x 190 349,7 11
12 API SKI Krzysztof 61 apy 4 85 85,0 90 z 100 z 102 z 115 z 120 z 125 x 222 343,0 12
13 CIE LIK Jan 56 Radomsko 5 94 88,1 85 z 90 z 0 105 z 110 z 0 200 340,4 13
14 MIKLAS Tomasz 62 Myszków 4 62 60,6 78 z 81 x 81 z 100 z 103 x 105 x 181 338,2 14
15 AVROV Anatoliy 53 Mi sk 6 62 62,0 65 z 69 x 69 z 75 z 80 z 82 z 151 335,4 15
16 YAHNISH Leanid 64 Brze 4 105+ 120,3 110 z 120 z 130 x 130 z 137 z 0 257 335,0 16
17 KA MIRSKI Remigiusz 67 Tarnowskie G 3 105 103,6 100 z 112 z 0 125 z 135 z 138 z 250 334,1 17
18 FILIMONAU Aliaksandr 70 Brze 2 85 85,0 100 z 108 z 111 x 120 z 127 z 130 x 235 332,2 18
19 LIPI SKI Waldemar 66 Tarnowskie G 3 69 67,6 80 z 85 z 88 z 100 z 105 z 108 z 196 327,6 19
20 STOSIK Jerzy 51 Kwidzyn 6 105+ 129,8 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 105 z 110 z 200 326,5 20
21 KOPER Zbigniew 53 brówka 6 69 68,8 60 x 60 z 65 z 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 320,9 21
22 STEC Wies aw 52 Starsz cin 6 105 104,5 82 z 86 x 86 x 105 z 110 x 0 187 319,6 22
23 WIESIO EK Rafa 75 Chorzów 1 94 90,6 95 z 105 x 110 z 125 z 130 z 135 z 245 319,6 23
24 BI KOWSKI Feliks 36 Ga kówek 9 69 68,6 38 z 42 z 45 Z 50 z 55 x 55 z 100 318,4 24
25 SZYMA SKI DARIUSZ 76 Piekary l. 1 94 91,3 105 z 110 z 113 x 126 z 131 z 136 z 246 316,4 25
26 KOZ OWSKI Stanis aw 47 abin 7 94 86,4 60 z 65 z 0 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 315,9 26
27 ROK Henryk 64 Myszków 4 62 61,2 80 z 83 x 83 z 90 z 99 x 0 173 313,9 27
28 BORKIEWICZ Andrzej 46 Tarce ZSPB 7 69 68,8 55 Z 60 z 63 z 62 z 66 x 67 z 130 312,2 28
29 RO NOWSKI Edward 51 Ko skie 6 94 90,7 60 z 70 z 75 z 75 z 85 z 95 z 170 312,1 29
30 USHTVANT Aliaksandr 55 Brze 5 105 105,0 88 x 88 z 0 90 z 95 z 100 z 188 304,1 30
31 RUTKOWSKI Jaros aw 66 Srokowo 3 69 68,3 75 x 75 z 80 x 95 z 102 z 107 z 182 302,1 31
32 HA ABURDA Zbigniew 55 Bia ogard 5 94 85,5 70 z 73 z 76 z 90 z 95 z 98 x 171 301,6 32
33 UZIE O Grzegorz 75 Trzcianka 1 69 67,5 83 z 87 x 88 x 105 z 110 z 113 z 196 300,9 33
34 JAKUBIEC Eugeniusz 54 Che m 6 77 75,5 65 z 70 z 75 x 80 x 80 z 85 z 155 297,9 34
35 KROMPIEWSKI Ryszard 55 Wa brzych 5 77 73,1 65 z 75 x 78 x 85 z 90 z 93 x 155 297,8 35
36 TCHURZ Oldrich 72 Czechy 2 105 102,0 100 z 0 0 130 z 0 0 230 294,1 36
37 FELIKSI SKI Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 7 85 84,0 55 z 60 z 63 x 75 z 80 x 80 z 140 289,3 37
38 BOROWIECKI ukasz 80 Dobryszyce 0 105 103,5 95 z 106 x 110 z 125 x 125 z 135 z 245 284,7 38
39 AMELIANIUK Ryhor 42 Brze 8 105 96,4 50 z 55 z 57 z 60 z 65 x 65 z 122 282,7 39
40 KOWALCZYK Andrzej 76 Kurz tnik 1 105 97,1 85 z 90 z 95 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 220 275,6 40
41 SZUMNIAK Edward 46 Pozna 7 62 61,2 47 z 50 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 60 x 105 273,1 41
42 TARKOWSKI Witold 44 Nidzica 8 62 59,1 35 z 38 z 41 x 50 z 55 x 55 z 93 269,2 42
43 KALI SKI Antoni 53 Kutno 6 62 62,0 48 z 53 z 57 x 63 z 68 z 72 x 121 268,8 43
44 RO NOWSKI Pawe 83 Ko skie 0 77 73,6 80 z 90 z 95 x 100 z 110 z 115 z 205 268,7 44
45 BEK Wojciech 65 onie 3 105 107,1 80 z 85 z 90 z 100 z 110 z 0 200 267,9 45
46 PROTOKOWICZ Tomasz 75 Wroc aw 1 105+ 108,3 85 z 90 z 95 z 115 z 120 z 125 z 220 267,7 46
47 RO NOWSKI Micha 79 Siemianowice 1 85 82,4 80 z 90 z 100 x 105 z 115 z 125 x 205 266,8 47
48 STASIAK Zbigniew 36 Pabianice 9 94 89,9 40 z 45 z 47 x 45 z 50 x 50 z 95 260,6 48
49 LIWI SKI Ryszard 50 Che m 6 69 69,0 53 z 55 x 55 x 63 z 66 z 68 x 119 257,4 49
50 SZOSTEK Artur 75 Kwidzyn 1 62 60,6 60 z 65 z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 256,4 50
51 KORNIOWSKI Krzysztof 49 Bia ogard 6 62 61,1 40 z 45 X 45 Z 60 z 62 z 65 x 107 255,8 51
52 BORECKI Artur 81 Piekary l. 0 94 90,8 90 x 90 z 100 x 105 z 110 z 120 z 210 253,7 52
53 LULEK Andrzej 48 Skar osko 7 85 84,0 50 z 53 x 53 x 65 z 70 z 75 z 125 251,1 53
54 LIPKA Rafa 75 Skar osko 1 105+ 122,6 80 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 110 z 115 z 210 246,6 54
55 GA ASZEWSKI Andrzej 57 Toru 5 105+ 105,2 65 z 70 z 75 x 80 z 0 0 150 232,1 55
56 PRUS Wojciech 38 Pabianice 9 77 71,5 35 z 37 x 37 x 40 x 40 z 45 z 80 229,9 56
57 CZERMI SKI Karol 83 Kwidzyn 0 94 87,1 80 z 85 z 90 x 100 z 107 z 115 x 192 229,9 57
58 STANIS AWSKI Marian 45 Pabianice 7 105 94,1 55 z 60 x 60 x 50 z 0 0 105 222,2 58

1

PUNKTACJA OPEN

L.P. NAZWISKO I IMI UR. MIASTO GR KAT WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ PKT. M-CE
2 3 1 2 3



59 KAMI SKI KAROL 61 oc awek 4 77 75,0 50 z 55 x 55 z 70 z 75 z 80 x 130 214,9 59
60 KARPOVICH Serhiej 58 Brze 5 69 65,0 40 z 45 Z 0 55 z 60 z 65 z 110 213,0 60
61 MELKOWSKI Micha 84 Kwidzyn 0 105 94,8 70 z 75 z 77 z 90 z 95 z 100 z 177 201,2 61
62 WOSK Tadeusz 37 Che m 9 85 78,1 30 z 32 x 0 40 z 45 x 0 70 196,9 62
63 OS J drzej 84 Bia ki 0 85 78,1 60 z 65 z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 z 155 193,7 63
64 KOWALEWSKI Tomasz 70 Kwidzyn 2 105 98,6 50 z 55 z 60 z 70 z 75 z 80 z 140 185,3 64
65 MI KIEWICZ Krzysztof 70 Kwidzyn 2 69 75,1 50 z 60 z 65 x 60 z 70 x 70 x 120 181,3 65
66 CZY EWSKI Waldemar 56 oc awek 6 85 84,1 40 z 0 0 60 z 0 0 100 174,1 66
67 SZCZ SNY Witold 51 Pu awy 6 85 85,0 85 x 85 x 85 x 120 z 125 x 125 x 0 0,0 67
68 TUROMSHA Anatoli 52 Brze 6 94 94,0 65 z 70 z 73 x 0 0 0 0 0,0 68

KOBIETY
70 PO OGA Alina 81 Kunów 0 63 61,2 48 z 52 z 56 x 50 z 60 z 0 112 158,3 1
69 TCHURZOWA Irena 72 Czechy 2 75+ 88,0 35 z 38 z 42 z 45 z 50 z 55 z 97 124,8 1


